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198701080000
07620

01/08/1987
12:00:00

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OXFORD
FINANCE CO
INC

109 146

198704170001
26430

04/17/1987
12:00:00

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

125 723 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 125,
PAGE 718

198710130003
25110

10/13/1987
12:00:00

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CO

155 5 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 155,
PAGE 1

198703050000
75230

03/05/1987
12:00:00

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

117 966 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 117,
PAGE 960

198705190001
61440

05/19/1987
12:00:00

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

131 124

198708260002
76040

08/26/1987
12:00:00

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OXFORD
HOME EQUITY
LOAN C

147 631

198710270003
38390

10/27/1987
12:00:00

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

156 925 Other:REAL
BOOK 156,
PAGE 921


