Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701080000 07620	01/08/1987 12:00:00	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OXFORD FINANCE CO INC	109	146				
198704170001 26430	04/17/1987 12:00:00	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC	125	723				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 125, PAGE 718
198710130003 25110	10/13/1987 12:00:00	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CO	155	5				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 155, PAGE 1
198703050000 75230	03/05/1987 12:00:00	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	117	966				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 117, PAGE 960
198705190001 61440	05/19/1987 12:00:00	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	131	124				
198708260002 76040	08/26/1987 12:00:00	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OXFORD HOME EQUITY LOAN C	147	631				
198710270003 38390	10/27/1987 12:00:00	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	156	925				Other:REAL BOOK 156, PAGE 921